
2025 Jim Ned Middle School Volleyball 

 
Date Opponent Site Time 

Monday, Aug. 25 San Angelo TLCA Tuscola 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

Monday, Sept. 1 Sweetwater Tuscola 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

Thursday, Saturday, 
September 4 & 6 

Lady Colt “A” 
Tournament 

Sweetwater TBA 

Monday, Sept. 8 Wylie East Tuscola 7th A 4:45, 8th A 5:45 
8th B 4:45, 7th B 5:45 

Monday, Sept. 15 Clyde Clyde 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

Saturday, Sept. 20 Brownwood “B” 
Tournament 

Brownwood TBA 

Monday, Sept. 22 Grape Creek Grape Creek 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

Saturday, Sept. 28 Brownwood “A” 
Tournament 

Brownwood TBA 

Monday, Sept. 29 Wall Tuscola 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

Monday, Oct. 6 Merkel Merkel 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

Monday. Oct. 13 San Angelo TLCA San Angelo 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

Monday, Oct. 20 Sweetwater Sweetwater 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

Monday, Oct. 27 
 

TBA TBA 7th A 5:00, 8th A 6:00 
8th B 5:00, 7th B 6:00 

 Coach: Erica Jones​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Superintendent: Will Brewer 

 Coach: Rylie Scott​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Principal: Scott Carlisle 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Athletic Director: Dustin Todd 


